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Men / J1 / 15-18 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Chuck Rogan1299
629630 Metropolitan

10.800 10.000 10.80011.500 10.10011.300 64.500
5T 5 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Matthias Day1208
1891993 Metropolitan

11.000 10.700 11.50010.900 9.40010.700 64.200
3T 1 6 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Evan Ho1210
580124 Metropolitan

11.000 10.600 11.20011.100 10.00010.200 64.100
3T 2 4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Levi Summersett1214
1846719 Metropolitan

10.300 10.100 11.30010.700 9.50011.000 62.900
7 4 7 2 2 4 4 

4 

Jeremiah West1215
654200 Metropolitan

11.100 8.600 10.70011.400 10.30010.600 62.700
2 8 2 6T 4T 1 5 

5 

Ewan Jeffers1200
1216736 CEG

11.200 10.200 10.50010.500 8.40010.700 61.500
1 3T 9 8 3T 7 6 

6 

Collin Pabon Laird1202
1216803 CEG

10.500 9.900 10.60011.000 8.70010.600 61.300
6 6 5 7 4T 6 7 

7 

Liam Henderson1209
1175313 Metropolitan

10.800 10.200 10.70011.200 8.0009.700 60.600
5T 3T 3 6T 6 8 8 

8 

Jake Leiter1205
585160 Emerald City

10.900 9.800 10.90010.600 6.80010.600 59.600
4 7 8 4 4T 9 9 

9 
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